Airflow Sensors AWM5000 Series
High Flow Mass Airflow/Amplified
Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada 79
In-Line Flow Measurement
AWM5000 Series Microbridge Mass Air-
flow Sensors feature a venturi type flow
housing. They measure flow as high as 20
standard liters per minute (SLPM) while

Highflow Mass Airflow/Amplified
82 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
AWM5000 ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Flow Range
AWM5101VA 5 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5101VC 5 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5101VN 5 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5102VA 10 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5102VC 10 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5102VN 10 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5103VA 15 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5103VC 15 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5103VN 15 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5104VA 20 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5104VC 20 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5104VN 20 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
CONNECTOR ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
SS12143 Four pin Electrical connector
Connectors use Amp 103956-3
Note: All listings have 1 - 5 VDC linear output with 10 VDC supply over given flow range for a
specific calibration gas.
1. N2 calibration is identical to 02 and air calibration.
2. CO2 calibration is identical to N2O calibration.
3. For additional gas correction factors, see Application Note 3.
OUTPUT CONNECTIONS
Pin 1 + Supply voltage
Pin 2 Ground
Pin 3 No connection
Pin 4 Output voltage
Arrow on bottom of housing indicates direction of flow.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only)
Airflow Sensors AWM Series
Microbridge Mass Airflow
64 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
AWM 1000/2000/3000 Series AWM 40000 Series AWM 5000 Series
FEATURES
1 State-of-the-art silicon
micromachining
1 Sensitive to low flows – 0.1 sccm to
20 SLPM
1 Adaptable for use with higher flows
(See Application Note 2 page 128.)
1 Fast response time
1 Analog output
1 Low power consumption
1 Repeatable response
1 Laser-trimmed interchangeability
1 Accurate, cost effective flow sensing
1 In-line printed circuit board terminals
1 Standard 0.100N (2,54mm) mounting
centers
1 Accurate sensing of low pressure
0.001N to 4.0N H2O (.003 to 10mBar)
OPERATION
The microbridge mass airflow sensor op-